



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2025-206

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Small Value Procurement
on or before **May 14, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	10	gal	All Purpose Contact Cement, Original	1,100.00	11,000.00			
2	17	rl	Edge Banding Strips, Laminated, 1" x 10m/rl, Vanilla Maple Suede Finished (High End)	250.00	4,250.00			
3	22	pc	Handle, Cabinet 4" Tubular Stainless Steel w/ Screw	58.00	1,276.00			
4	11	pc	Handle, Cabinet 5" Tubular Stainless Steel w/ Screw	70.00	770.00			
5	29	set	Hinges, Concealed C2, 2pc/set, s/s (Heavy Duty)	126.00	3,654.00			
6	31	sht	Laminated Sheet, for Plyboard, 0.7mm x 4ft x 8ft, Vanilla Maple Suede Finished	1,300.00	40,300.00			
7	100	set	Lighting Fixture, 30cm x 122cm, with 2x18W T8LED and holder for double-ended fluorescent tube, surface-louver type (Heavy Duty)	1,140.00	114,000.00			
8	60	gal	Mondolastic Deck Seal, Gray, 5kg/gal	1,820.00	109,200.00			
9	18	pc	Paint Brush 2"	10.00	180.00			
10	18	pc	Paint Roller, 4" w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	27.00	486.00			
11	18	pc	Paint Roller, 7" w/ Handle, Cloth (HD)	30.00	540.00			
12	16	sht	Plyboard, 3/4" x 4ft x 8ft	1,250.00	20,000.00			
13	3	pc	Plywood, 1/2" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	870.00	2,610.00			
14	9	pc	Putty Knife w/ Handle, 2"	70.00	630.00			
15	9	pc	Putty Knife w/ Handle, 3"	75.00	675.00			



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER

Quezon Avenue, Quezon City

ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

No. RFQ-2025-206

Date: _____

Name of Supplier: _____

Address: _____

Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Small Value Procurement
on or before **May 14, 2025**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at procurement@pcmc.gov.ph / Attention: Al Menor

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	Supplier's Offer		
						BRAND/ Specifications	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
16	18	pc	Steel Brush (Heavy Duty)	20.00	360.00			
TOTAL AMOUNT					309,931.00			
PCMC Requirement:						Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.		
Delivery Period:								

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Small Value Proc. (53.9)

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No _____

Mayor's/ Business Permit

ITR [for ABC above 500k] required

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 50k] required

Am 5-6-2025

Signature over Printed Name _____

Name of Supplier _____

*For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303)** together with your quote.

PDAL-PCMC-RQF3

050422 Rev 2